-

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
p4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

-

NAACP.

Alabama State Conference

2024 STATE CONVENTION SCHEDULE

m

10:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

E

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:45 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2024

Press Conference - Patricia Evans Communications Chair

Registration — State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis

Executive Session with Host Branch — President Simelton

Black and Brown Coalition Panel Discussion

Meet & Greet at Top Golf — 6100 Top Golf Dr NW, HSV

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

Workers And Human Rights Breakfast
Speaker: Dr. Everett Kelley, AFGE
Registration — State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis
Opening Plenary Session

Shaping Today’s Workforce -

Say W.H.A.T — We Help Amplify Truth
The Power of The Vote Luncheon
Rep. Anthony Daniels

Who's At the Table

Time and Place Committee
Resolutions Committee

Keys to Financial Freedom

Credentials Committee

Beyond the Battlefield: Advocating for Veterans' Rights

and Benefits

Predatory Lending in Building a Legacy
Mass Meeting at

Progressive Union Missionary Baptist Church

1919 Brandontown Road, HSV, AL

Delegate Reception

LOCATION
Room 101
Room 101
Rocket City

Von Braun

LOCATION
Atlantis/Endeavor

Room 101
Discovery
Rocket City
Von Braun

Atlantis/Endeavor

Von Braun
Rocket City
Rocket City
Von Braun
Rocket City

Von Braun

Von Braun

Discovery



NAACP.

Alabama State Conference

2024 STATE CONVENTION SCHEDULE (continued)

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2024

TIME

8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Registration — State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis

7:30 a.m.. 8:45a.m. Women in NAACP & Armed Forces/Veteran’s Breakfast —
Major Shalela Dowdy

9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. Second Plenary Session

10:15a.m. 11:15a.m. Keys to Equity: Unlocking Fair Housing for All
10:15a.m. 10:45a.m. Della M Bryant Oratorical Contest

10:45a.m. 11:15a.m. WIN Gathers to Revolutionize, Rethink & Reclaim

11:30a.m. 12:45p.m. Time to Launch — AYCD Luncheon
Dr. Candice Matthews

1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. All-In for Equal Justice Under the Law

1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. Knowing Your Rights: A Workshop on Legal Advocacy and
Support

2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Empowering Civic Engagement: Strategies for Impact

2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Strength in Numbers: Growing and Engaging Our NAACP
Community

3:15 p.m. 4:15 p.m. SWAG - Stronger Without A Gun: Stop The Gun Violence

4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. Presidential Session (All Unit Presidents)

7:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m. FREEDOM AWARDS BANQUET

Huntsville Marriott at the Space and Rocket Center
5 Tranquility Base, Huntsville, AL 35805

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2024

TIME

9:00 a.m. 9:30a.m. Executive Session with Host Branch Leaders

10:00 a.m. Morning Church Service
Indian Creek Primitive Baptist Church
380 Indian Creek Rd. HSV

11:00 a.m. Hotel Check Out

LOCATION
Room 101

Atlantis/Endeavor

Discovery
Rocket City
Von Braun
Von Braun

Atlantis/Endeavor

Von Braun

Rocket City

Rocket City

Von Braun

Discovery

Rocket City

Rocket City

LOCATION
Rocket City

Von Braun



NAACP.

Alabama State Conference

ALABAMA STATE CONFERENCE OF THE NAACP

TIME
8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m. 10:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.. 8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m.
10:15a.m. 11:15a.m.
10:15a.m. 10:45a.m.
11:30 a.m. 12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m. 3:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m. 4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.

TIME
9:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

YOUTH AND COLLEGE DIVISION
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

Registration — State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis

Mass Meeting at
Progressive Union Missionary Baptist Church
1919 Brandontown Road, HSV, AL

Delegate Reception

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2024

Registration — State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis

Women in NAACP & Armed Forces/Veteran’s Breakfast —
Major Shalela Dowdy

Second Plenary Session

MISSION 101: Saving Democracy - Shalela Dowdy
Della M Bryant Oratorical Contest

MISSION 2: Time to Launch — AYCD Luncheon

Dr. Candice Matthews

MISSION 3: Planning for Take-Off:
2025 Planning Session with the AYCD Presidents

MISSION 4: Houston With Have a Problem

Committee Meeting

SWAG - Stronger Without A Gun: Stop The Gun Violence
Presidential Session (All Unit Presidents)

FREEDOM AWARDS BANQUET
Huntsville Marriott at the Space and Rocket Center
5 Tranquility Base, Huntsville, AL 35805

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2024

Executive Session with Host Branch Leaders

Morning Church Service
Indian Creek Primitive Baptist Church
380 Indian Creek Rd. HSV
Hotel Check Out

LOCATION
Room 101

Discovery

Room 101
Atlantis/Endeavor

Discovery
Discovery
Von Braun

Atlantis/Endeavor

Discovery

Discovery

Discovery
Rocket City
Rocket City

LOCATION
Rocket City

Von Braun



NAACP.

Alabama State Conference



