

2024 STATE CONVENTION SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2024

<u>TIME</u>			LOCATION
10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	Press Conference - Patricia Evans Communications Chair	Room 101
12:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Registration – State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis	Room 101
p4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Executive Session with Host Branch – President Simelton	Rocket City
5:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Black and Brown Coalition Panel Discussion	Von Braun
7:00 p.m.	8:30 p.m.	Meet & Greet at Top Golf – 6100 Top Golf Dr NW, HSV	

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

<u>TIME</u>			LOCATION
7:30 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	Workers And Human Rights Breakfast Speaker: Dr. Everett Kelley, AFGE	Atlantis/Endeavor
		, , ,	
8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Registration – State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis	Room 101
9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Opening Plenary Session	Discovery
10:15 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	Shaping Today's Workforce -	Rocket City
10:15 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	Say W.H.A.T – We Help Amplify Truth	Von Braun
11:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	The Power of The Vote Luncheon Rep. Anthony Daniels	Atlantis/Endeavor
1:15 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Who's At the Table	Von Braun
1:15 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	Time and Place Committee	Rocket City
2:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Resolutions Committee	Rocket City
2:45 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	Keys to Financial Freedom	Von Braun
3:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	Credentials Committee	Rocket City
3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	Beyond the Battlefield: Advocating for Veterans' Rights and Benefits	Von Braun
5:30 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	Predatory Lending in Building a Legacy	Von Braun
7:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Mass Meeting at Progressive Union Missionary Baptist Church 1919 Brandontown Road, HSV, AL	
8:30 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Delegate Reception	Discovery



2024 STATE CONVENTION SCHEDULE (Continued)

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2024

<u>TIME</u>			LOCATION
8:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Registration – State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis	Room 101
7:30 a.m	8:45 a.m.	Women in NAACP & Armed Forces/Veteran's Breakfast – Major Shalela Dowdy	Atlantis/Endeavor
9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Second Plenary Session	Discovery
10:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	Keys to Equity: Unlocking Fair Housing for All	Rocket City
10:15 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	Della M Bryant Oratorical Contest	Von Braun
10:45 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	WIN Gathers to Revolutionize, Rethink & Reclaim	Von Braun
11:30 a.m.	12:45 p.m.	Time to Launch – AYCD Luncheon Dr. Candice Matthews	Atlantis/Endeavor
1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	All-In for Equal Justice Under the Law	Von Braun
1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Knowing Your Rights: A Workshop on Legal Advocacy and Support	Rocket City
2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Empowering Civic Engagement: Strategies for Impact	Rocket City
2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Strength in Numbers: Growing and Engaging Our NAACP Community	Von Braun
3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	SWAG – Stronger Without A Gun: Stop The Gun Violence	Discovery
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Presidential Session (All Unit Presidents)	Rocket City
7:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	FREEDOM AWARDS BANQUET Huntsville Marriott at the Space and Rocket Center 5 Tranquility Base, Huntsville, AL 35805	Rocket City

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2024

<u>TIN</u>	<u>ИЕ</u>		<u>LOCATION</u>
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Executive Session with Host Branch Leaders	Rocket City
10:00 a.m.		Morning Church Service Indian Creek Primitive Baptist Church 380 Indian Creek Rd. HSV	Von Braun

Hotel Check Out

11:00 a.m.



ALABAMA STATE CONFERENCE OF THE NAACP YOUTH AND COLLEGE DIVISION FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

<u>TIME</u>			LOCATION
8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Registration – State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis	Room 101
7:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Mass Meeting at Progressive Union Missionary Baptist Church 1919 Brandontown Road, HSV, AL	
8:30 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Delegate Reception	Discovery
		SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2024	
8:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Registration – State Secretary, Gwen Bean Davis	Room 101
7:30 a.m	8:45 a.m.	Women in NAACP & Armed Forces/Veteran's Breakfast – Major Shalela Dowdy	Atlantis/Endeavor
9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Second Plenary Session	Discovery
10:15 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	MISSION 101: Saving Democracy - Shalela Dowdy	Discovery
10:15 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	Della M Bryant Oratorical Contest	Von Braun
11:30 a.m.	12:45 p.m.	MISSION 2: Time to Launch – AYCD Luncheon Dr. Candice Matthews	Atlantis/Endeavor
1:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	MISSION 3: Planning for Take-Off: 2025 Planning Session with the AYCD Presidents	Discovery
1:45 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	MISSION 4: Houston With Have a Problem	Discovery
2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting	
3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	SWAG – Stronger Without A Gun: Stop The Gun Violence	Discovery
4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Presidential Session (All Unit Presidents)	Rocket City
7:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	FREEDOM AWARDS BANQUET Huntsville Marriott at the Space and Rocket Center 5 Tranquility Base, Huntsville, AL 35805	Rocket City
		SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2024	
TII	ME	·	LOCATION

TIME			LOCATION	
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Executive Session with Host Branch Leaders	Rocket City	
10:00 a.m.		Morning Church Service	Von Braun	
		Indian Creek Primitive Baptist Church		
		380 Indian Creek Rd. HSV		
11:00 a.m.		Hotel Check Out		

